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Anlage
Winninger Weg, 56072 Koblenz-Guls
kontakt@tcguels.de

Sportwart/in
Rabbel, Rainer
T 0177 4048784 r.rabbel@arcor.de

Jugendwart/in
Steffen, Laura
T 0152 24273915 Loster86@yahoo.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Bauer, Helmut
T 0170 3872077 helmutwbauer@web.de
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Gemischt U 12 GRUN 1
MF: Alessia Steffen

m 01522 4273915; loster86@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Fischer, Florian
Glasebach, Erik

Bohr, Lia
Hundertmark, Hannah
Steffen, Alessia
Ruppel, Pauline
Busch, Mira
Frensch-Loew, Helene
Fischbach, Linus
Brand, Matteo

Roos, Johannes
Steffen, Emilian
Glasebach, Lars
Schmidt, Leonard

15 Breuckmann, Hannah Marie
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11210402
11210403
21307238
21307254
21307253
21307207
21206502
21208980
11310936
11404844
11408137
11408154
11408101
11310932
21309628

LK DR Info
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